Prev. Reimb. 
550.00 36 900.00 

Child and Adult Care Feeding Program  (CACFP) 

An Average of 23 Active CACFP homes participated during 1st Quarter of program reflecting October 2022 numbers. The 
actual home participant rate is at 23 for the quarter. One hundred eighty three (183) children enrolled for this report period with an 
average daily attendance of one hundred fifty (150). These numbers reflect a decrease from the previous quarters of due to lingering 
effects of covid and the related loss of income. We lost 1 home provider due to retirement and expect additional changes in the upcoming